ADDRESSES SHOWN ON THIS PLAT WERE ACCURATE AT THE
TIME THIS PLAT WAS FILED. ADDRESSES ARE SUBJECT TO
CHANGE AND SHOULD NEVER BE RELIED ON IN PLACE OF

LEGAL DESCRIPTION.

DETENTION DETERMINATION
DETENTION DETERMINATION NUMBER: DD-062824-35

1234

SUBDIVISION STATISTICS
SUBDIVISION CONTAINS ONE HUNDRED

NINETEEN (119) LOTS IN SIX (6) BLOCKS AND TWO
(2) RESERVE AREAS

CONTAINING 27.71 ACRES

BLOCK 1.........................5.47 ACRES - 32 LOTS
BLOCK 2.........................2.47 ACRES - 14 LOTS
BLOCK 3.........................2.27 ACRES - 14 LOTS
BLOCK 4.........................3.37 ACRES - 22 LOTS